Mosaic Law Congregation
High Holy Day Schedule — 2025/5786

A

High Holy Day Services TIMES

Saturday, September 13" - Selichot Program 8:30 pm

Selichot Service 10:30 pm

Monday, September 22" - Erev Rosh Hashanah with Oneg 8:00 pm

Tuesday, September 23 — 15t Day Rosh Hashanah (followed by Nosh) 8:30 am

Blessing of the Newborns 11:00 am

Family Services for ages 0-4 10:00 am

Family Services for ages 5-8 11:00 am

Family Services for ages 9-12 10:00 am

Teen Services Immediately after Sermon
Tashlich - Guy West Bridge 5:00 pm

Wednesday, September 24" - 2" Day Rosh Hashanah 8:30 am

Family Services for ages 0-4 10:00 am

Family Services for ages 5-8 11:00 am

Family Services for ages 9-12 10:00 am

Teen Services Immediately after Sermon
Shabbat, September 27'"- Shabbat Shuva Service 9:00 am

Sunday, September 28" - Minyan 9:00 am

Community - Wide Memorial Service (Home of Peace) 11:00 am

Wednesday, October 15t- Kol Nidrei 6:15 pm

Thursday, October 2" - Yom Kippur 8:00 am

Family Services for ages 0-4 10:00 am

Family Services for ages 5-8 11:00 am

Family Services for ages 9-12 10:00 am

Teen Services Immediately after Sermon
Yizkor Approximately at 11:00 am
Mincha 4:45 pm

Neilah 6:00 pm

Light Parade for Children 7:15 pm

Final Shofar 7:25 pm

Friday, October 3 - Kabbalat Shabbat Service 6:00 pm




Shabbat, October 4'"- Shabbat Service 9:00 am
Sunday, October 5" - Sukkah Building (after 9:00 Minyan) 10:00 am
Jewish Heritage Day @ Sac Republic 4:00 pm
Tuesday, October 7" - Sukkot | (serving Nosh) 9:00 am
Wednesday, October 8" - Sukkot Il (followed by Nosh) 9:00 am
Thursday, October 9'" - Sukkot IlI 8:30 am
Friday, October 10" — Sukkot IV 8:30 am
Kabbalat Shabbat Service / Sukkot IV 6:00 pm
Shabbat, October 11"- Shabbat Service / Sukkot V 9:00 am

Kiddush Lunch in the Sukkah

Immediately after services

Sunday, October 12" - Sukkot VI

9:00 am

Sisterhood: High Tea in the Sukkah
Rabbi and Karina’s Sukkot Open House

1:00 pm-3:00 pm
3:00 pm-5:00 pm

Monday, October 13'" — Sukkot VII/ Hoshana Rabba 8:30 am
Tuesday, October 14" — Shemini Atzeret 9:00 am
Yizkor 10:45 am
Erev Simchat Torah Service 6:00 pm
Wednesday, October 15" - Simchat Torah Service 9:00 am
Friday, October 17" - Kabbalat Shabbat 6:00 pm
Shabbat, October 18" - Shabbat Service 9:00 am
Sunday, October 19" — Sukkah Tear Down (after 9:00am Minyan) 10:00 am




